MULBERRY GROVE
GENERAL STORE
DINE IN MENU

BREAKFAST

BIG BREAKFAST

Eggs (any style), bacon, toast,
hash browns, sausages, tomato

BACON & EGGS

Eggs (any style), bacon, toast

POACHED EGGS

Poached eggs, bacon, avocado, toast

EGGS ON TOAST

Eggs (any style), bacon, toast

AVOCADO ON TOAST

EGGS BENEDICT

with bacon, spinach and rostis

BACON EGGS & BEANS

bacon, eggs, toast and baked beans

$26.50

$15.50

$17.50

$13.50

$15.50

$25.50

$17.50

MAINS

BURGER & CHIPS

FISH MEAL
Battered fish, chips, salad

FISH & CHIPS

SEAFOOD BASKET

Fish, scallops, mussels,
squid rings, crabstick, prawns

STEAK MEAL

Sirloin steak, chips, salad

SALAD

KITCHEN OPEN
TAM-7PM*™

CALL US 09 4290 9069

“later dine-in bookings welcome

$26.50

$28.50

$18.50

$34.50

$34.50

$9.50





