MULBERRY GROVE GENERAL STORE DINE IN MENU

BREAKFAST

MAINS

BIG BREAKFAST Eggs (any style), bacon, toast, hash browns, sausages, tomato	\$26.50	BURGER & CHIPS	\$26.50
BACON & EGGS Eggs (any style), bacon, toast	\$15.50	FISH MEAL Battered fish, chips, salad	\$28.50
POACHED EGGS	\$17.50	FISH & CHIPS	\$18.50
Poached eggs, bacon, avocado, toast EGGS ON TOAST	\$13.50	SEAFOOD BASKET Fish, scallops, mussels, squid rings, crabstick, prawns	\$34.50
AVOCADO ON TOAST	\$15.50	STEAK MEAL Sirloin steak, chips, salad	\$34.50
EGGS BENEDICT with bacon, spinach and rostis	\$25.50	SALAD	\$9.50
BACON EGGS & BEANS bacon, eggs, toast and baked beans	\$17.50		

KITCHEN OPEN 7 A M - 7 P M *

CALL US 09 4290 909

^{*}later dine-in bookings welcome